18

Features
Á COMPLETE ISOLATION WITH OPTICAL
COUPLERS AND POWER DC-TO-DC
CONVERTER
Á INDUSTRIAL SURGE PROTECTION DEVICES
Á SIX LED DIAGNOSTIC INDICATORS

RTS
CTS
Ordering Information
LDM422-P Male RS-232 connector
LDM422-S Female RS-232 connector
LDM422-PT Male RS-232 connector and U.S. power transformer
LDM422-ST Female RS-232 connector and U.S. power transformer
LDM422-PE Male RS-232 connector, Euro power transformer
LDM422-SE Female RS-232 connector, Euro power transformer
PT3 Wall mount U.S. power transformer, 120VAC
PT3E Wall mount Euro power transformer, 220VAC